Landratsamt
Bad Tolz
Wolfratshausen

Kostenaufstellung fiir

Ausgaben

Staticnare Unterbringung
01.01.2020 - 31.01.2020
01.02.2020 - 28.02.2020
01.03.2020 - 31.03.2020
01.04.2020 - 30.04.2020
01.05.2020 - 25,05.2020
26.05.2020 - 31.05.2020
01.06.2020 - 30.06.2020

Barbetrag 01,01.2020 - 25.05.2020
Bekleidungsgeld

Ausgaben insgesamt
Einnahmen

Kindergeld

01,01.2020 - 29.02,2020
01.03.2020 - 31.05.2020
Kostenbeitrag aus Einkommen
Kindsvater

Kindsmutter

Einnahmen Insgesanmt

Nettoausgaben

405790 €
379510 €
4057.90 €
3.927,00€
327250 €

199.50 €

993,00 €

4250¢€
107,83 €

20.454,23 €

monatlich

408,00 €
618,00 €

20400€
206,00 €

D00€

B75€
1.03475 €

19.41948 €

Seile



