





Kostenaufstellung für	1_	
Ausgaben		
Ausgaben		
Stationare Unterbringung		
01 01 2020 - 31 01 2020		4.057,90 €
01.02.2020 - 29.02.2020		3.796,10 €
01.03.2020 - 31.03.2020		4,057,90 €
01.04.2020 - 30.04.2020		3,927,00€
01.05.2020 - 25.05.2020		3.272,50€
26.05.2020 - 31.05.2020		199,50 €
01.06.2020 - 30.06.2020		993,00€
Barbetrag 01.01.2020 - 25.05.202	20	42,50 €
Bekleidungsgeld		107,83 €
Ausgaben insgesamt		20.454,23 €
Einnahmen		
	monatlich	
Kindergeld		
01.01.2020 - 29.02.2020	204.00 €	408,00 €
01.03.2020 - 31.05.2020	206,00 €	618,00€
Kostenbeitrag aus Einkommen	Ē.	
Kindsvater		0,00 €
Kindsmutter		8,75 €
Einnahmen insgesamt		1.034,75 €
Nettoausgaben		19.419,48 €